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AIRTECH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC.

Oxygen and Carbon Dioxide Data Sheet

PROJECT NO. 3648

[chent

Big Rivers

Plant

Green Unit 2

jLocation

Stack Train

- |5Bi202

Analyzer Type
I Run No

Plant CEMS Data

Leak Check

[ Page | 1

fof| 1

Trial No. %COny

%CO0,; .

%0,

Fr

‘Date

Start Time

Stop Time

1

1

1.14

71292011

715

9:35

2

3

Average 101

11.6

7.72

1.14

7/29/2011

9:48

12:08

Average 10.0

7.61

115

71292011

12:25

14:45

Avarage 9.9

119

7.27

__Average




